
Mežaparka prospekts 10, Jūrmala
Телефон +371 23 002 221
info@edinburgh.lv

Апартаменты №: 

Этаж:
Количество комнат:
Общая площадь:
Балкон/терраса:
Общая площадь:

4.9 m²

17.8 m²

4.7 m²

10.4 m²10.9 m²

12.0 m²

12
3
3
48,7 m2

12,0 m2

60,7 m2

Mežaparka prospekts 10, Jūrmala
Phone. +371 23 002 221
E-mail: info@edinburgh.lv

Apartment No.

Floor:
Rooms:
Living area:
Balcony/terrace:
Total area:

N


